## **Prize Linked Savings Account Mandate**

Merthyr Tydfil Borough Credit Union LTD 139 High Street • Merthyr Tydfil • CF47 8DN



Membership No:



Tel: 01685 377888 • Info@mtbcu.org.uk • www.mtbcu.org.uk

Title: Forename: Surname:  Address:			
Terms of the PLS Account  1. The PLS Account is only open to members of Merthyr Tydfil Borough Credit Union Ltd. 2. I confirm that any winning funds will be paid into my MTBCU's Prize Linked Savings account, for me to withdraw when I wish. 3. Members who are in arrears are not eligible to join the PLS Account. 4. This account will not be eligible for payment of dividends.  The Credit Union will use your details to contact you about our products and services as well as our discounts and great offers. Please tick the relevant boxes below to indicate your preferences.  I wish to be contacted: By Email By SMS By Post I do not wish to receive any promotional communications from the Credit Union I confirm that I have received a copy of and agreed to the PLS terms and conditions and The PLS Privacy Notice  How did you hear about the PLS Pilot Scheme?  Email Post Social Media /TV Leaflet Friends & Family Other  Please sign below to confirm your agreement of the terms	Title:	Forename:	Surname:
1. The PLS Account is only open to members of Merthyr Tydfil Borough Credit Union Ltd. 2. I confirm that any winning funds will be paid into my MTBCU's Prize Linked Savings account, for me to withdraw when I wish. 3. Members who are in arrears are not eligible to join the PLS Account. 4. This account will not be eligible for payment of dividends.  The Credit Union will use your details to contact you about our products and services as well as our discounts and great offers. Please tick the relevant boxes below to indicate your preferences.  I wish to be contacted: By Email By SMS By Post Ido not wish to receive any promotional communications from the Credit Union Confirm that I have received a copy of and agreed to the PLS terms and conditions and The PLS Privacy Notice  How did you hear about the PLS Pilot Scheme?  Email Post Social Media /TV Leaflet Friends & Family Other  Please sign below to confirm your agreement of the terms	Address:		
1. The PLS Account is only open to members of Merthyr Tydfil Borough Credit Union Ltd. 2. I confirm that any winning funds will be paid into my MTBCU's Prize Linked Savings account, for me to withdraw when I wish. 3. Members who are in arrears are not eligible to join the PLS Account. 4. This account will not be eligible for payment of dividends.  The Credit Union will use your details to contact you about our products and services as well as our discounts and great offers. Please tick the relevant boxes below to indicate your preferences.  I wish to be contacted: By Email By SMS By Post Ido not wish to receive any promotional communications from the Credit Union Ido not wish to receive any promotional communications from the Credit Union How did you hear about the PLS Pilot Scheme?  Email Post Social Media /TV Leaflet Friends & Family Other  Please sign below to confirm your agreement of the terms	Telephone No:		Email:
2. I confirm that any winning funds will be paid into my MTBCU's Prize Linked Savings account, for me to withdraw when I wish.  3. Members who are in arrears are not eligible to join the PLS Account.  4. This account will not be eligible for payment of dividends.  The Credit Union will use your details to contact you about our products and services as well as our discounts and great offers. Please tick the relevant boxes below to indicate your preferences.  I wish to be contacted: By Email By SMS By Post Ido not wish to receive any promotional communications from the Credit Union Ido not wish to receive any promotional communications from the Credit Union Ido not wish to receive any promotional communications from the PLS terms and conditions and The PLS Privacy Notice Ido Notice Ideas I		Terms of	f the PLS Account
as our discounts and great offers. Please tick the relevant boxes below to indicate your preferences.  I wish to be contacted: By Email  By SMS By Post  Ido not wish to receive any promotional communications from the Credit Union  Iconfirm that I have received a copy of and agreed to the PLS terms and conditions and The PLS Privacy Notice  How did you hear about the PLS Pilot Scheme?    Email Post Social Media /TV Leaflet Friends & Family Other Please sign below to confirm your agreement of the terms	<ul><li>2. I confirm that account, for account, for account</li><li>3. Members wh</li><li>4. This account</li></ul>	t any winning funds will be pa me to withdraw when I wish. o are in arrears are not eligib will not be eligible for payme	ole to join the PLS Account. ent of dividends.
Privacy Notice   How did you hear about the PLS Pilot Scheme? Email Post Social Media /TV Leaflet Friends & Family Other  Please sign below to confirm your agreement of the terms	as our discount preferences.  I wish to be con-	s and great offers. Please tick	k the relevant boxes below to indicate your  By Post
Email Post Social Media /TV Leaflet Friends & Family Other  Please sign below to confirm your agreement of the terms		nave received a copy of and a	agreed to the PLS terms and conditions and The PLS
Member Signature: Date / /	Please sign be	elow to confirm your agreen	nent of the terms
	Member Signa	ture:	Date / /

Merthyr Tydfil Borough Credit Union Ltd is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and is regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. Registration Number: 213643